
SINGLE PHASE
HARMONICS FILTER

FE
AT

U
R

ES

Example 1:
Single Phase Harmonics Filters 3kVA 240V SPH-003-V
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CODE
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
010

0.1kVAR
0.2kVAR
0.3kVAR
0.4kVAR
0.5kVAR

1kVAR
2kVAR
3kVAR
4kVAR
5kVAR
6kVAR
7kVAR
8kVAR

10kVAR

P
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U
V
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Y
Z
1
2
3
5
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110V
115V
120V
208V
220V
230V
240V
250V
277V
380V
400V
415V
440V
480V
600V
720V

REACTIVE POWER CODE
VALUE

LINE VOLTAGE
CODE VALUE

TE
C

H
N

IC
A

L 
D

AT
A


